
We
st 

Ch
ew

uc
k R

d

0 1 2 30.5
Miles

Daily Map Products

Crescent Mountain Fire Progression
2018-08-05   4388 growth ac, 4388 total ac
2018-08-06   224 growth ac, 4611 total ac
2018-08-07   2593 growth ac, 7205 total ac
2018-08-08   4045 growth ac, 11249 total ac
2018-08-09   2892 growth ac, 14141 total ac
2018-08-10   932 growth ac, 15073 total ac
2018-08-11   888 growth ac, 15961 total ac
2018-08-12   947 growth ac, 16908 total ac
2018-08-13   1 growth ac, 16909 total ac
2018-08-15   154 growth ac, 17063 total ac
2018-08-16   847 growth ac, 17910 total ac
2018-08-18   5824 growth ac, 23734 total ac
2018-08-19   1852 growth ac, 25586 total ac
2018-08-20   575 growth ac, 26161 total ac
2018-08-21   4897 growth ac, 31058 total ac
2018-08-22   1815 growth ac, 32872 total ac
2018-08-23   4080 growth ac, 36952 total ac
2018-08-24   3157 growth ac, 40108 total ac
2018-08-25   2633 growth ac, 42741 total ac
2018-08-27   158 growth ac, 42899 total ac
2018-08-28   540 growth ac, 43439 total ac
2018-08-29   883 growth ac, 44321 total ac
2018-08-30   775 growth ac, 45096 total ac
2018-08-31   667 growth ac, 45763 total ac
2018-09-01   860 growth ac, 46622 total ac
2018-09-03   2209 growth ac, 48831 total ac
2018-09-04   446 growth ac, 49277 total ac
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